1/11/24, 3:28 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

»

Welcome to Data Capturing System: MEDICAL

Institute ID: IR-D-U-0187
Institute Name: Maharashi Markandeshwar University, Solan

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

n I rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 150 150 150 150 150 -
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 92 92 92 -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [5 Years 301 449 750 377 373 0 15 121 0 22 0 114
Program(s)]
PG [3Years 120 85 205 20 185 0 0 37 0 10 0 27
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students

Year students intake students Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates per selected for

in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed annum (Amount in Rs.)  Higher Studies
year time
2015-16 150 150 2016-17 0 2019-20 138 126 900000 (Nine Lakhs 12
Only)
2016-17 150 150 2017-18 0 2020-21 143 143 900000 (Nine Lakhs 0
Only)
2017-18 150 150 2018-19 0 2021-22 146 146 980000 (Nine Lakhs 0

Eighty Thousand Only)
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake students admitted = Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2018-19) 26 6 (2019-20) O (2020-21) 6 6 1260000 (Twelve 0
Lakhs Sixty

Thousand Only)
(2019-20) 92 52 (2020-21) 0 (2021-22) 51 51 1440000 (Fourteen 0

Lakhs Forty

Thousand Only)
(2020-21) 92 72 (2021-22) 0 (2022-23) 71 71 1520000 (Fifteen 0

Lakhs Twenty
Thousand Only)

Ph.D Student Details (Including Integrated Ph.D/MD/MS/DNB)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 13

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 7 2

No. of students Graduating in Super Speciality program (DM/MCH)
2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)
Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:205
No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

71 51 6

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
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Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

2022-23
Utilised Amount

8473887 (Eighty Four Lakh Seventy
Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eig
hty Seven)

22544944 (Two Crore Twenty Five L
akh Forty Four Thousand Nine Hun
dred Forty Four)

12653447 (One Crore Twenty Six L
akh Fifty Three Thousand Four Hun
dred Forty Seven)

586151867 (Fifty Eight Crore Sixty
One Lakh Fifty One Thousand Eight
Hundred Sixty Seven)

402632605 (Forty Crore Twenty Six
Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Six Hun
dred Five)

0 (Zero)

2022

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to MEDICAL)

Financial Year 2022-23
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

1. Average OPD attendance in the calendar year 2022
1360

2. Average Bed Occupancy in the calendar year 2021.

a. Number of beds in the hospital.

2021-22

160638

One Lakh Sixty Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Eight only

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2021-22
Utilised Amount

13052093 (One Crore Thirty Lakhs
Fifty Two Thousand Ninety Three O

nly)

66061922 (Six Crore Sixty Lakhs Six
ty One Thousand Nine Hundred Tw
enty Two Only)

5469084 (Fifty Four Lakh Sixty Nine
Thousand And Eighty Four)

494728491 (Forty Nine Crore Forty
Seven Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousan
d Four Hundred Ninety One Only)

116248515 (Eleven Crore Sixty Two
Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Five Hu
ndred And Fifteen)

88538 (Eighty Eight Thousand Five
Hundred Thirty Eight Only)

2021

2020-21
Utilised Amount

4770640 (Forty Seven Lakhs Sevent
y Thousand Six Hundred Forty Onl

y)

18016233 (One Crore Eighty Lakhs
Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Th
irty Three Only)

3849353 (Thirty Eight Lakh Forty Ni
ne Thousand Three Hundred And F
ifty Three)

459628029 (Forty Five Crore Ninety
Six Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand T
wenty Nine Only)

122794870 (Twelve Crore Twenty S
even Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Ei
ght Hundred And Seventy)

29571 (Twenty Nine Thousand Five
Hundred Seventy One Only)

2020

2020-21

360000

Three Lakhs Sixty Thousand only

720

b. Average occupancy per day.

586
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PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender

1 Dr Randhir Singh 68  Professor Male
Chauhan

2 Dr Seema Rani Khajuria 50  Professor Female

3 Dr Rakesh Kumar 52 Professor Male
Agarwal

4 Dr Hemant Saini 38  Assistant Professor Male

5 Dr Bharti Kwatra 62  Dean/ Principal / Director / Female

Vice Chancellor

6 Dr Hapreet Kaur Walia 42 Professor Female

7 Dr Jai Prakash Bhartiya 45  Professor Male

8 Dr Vijay Chaudhary 38  Assistant Professor Male

9 Dr Narendra Kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male
Sah

10 Dr Simran Grewal 44 Professor Female

11 Dr Jasdeep Singh 46  Professor Male
Sandhu

12 Dr Jaswinder Kaur 41 Professor Female

13 Dr Navpreet Kaur 53  Professor Female

14 Dr Ashish Puri 52 Associate Professor Male

15 Dr Amisha Sharma 46 Professor Female

16 Dr Seema Solanki 40  Associate Professor Female

17 Dr Sameer Singh 34  Assistant Professor Male
Faujdar

18 Dr Priya Mehrishi 34  Assistant Professor Female
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Qualification

M.S

M.D

Ph.D

M.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.D

M.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

372

144

144

123

324

176

172

123

123

206

176

146

240

132

197

103

111

111

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Joining
Date

12-12-
2017

30-05-
2014

05-09-
2014

10-10-
2012

02-08-
2021

15-10-
2014

16-08-
2014

22-09-
2012

22-09-
2012

04-10-
2012

13-10-
2012

01-07-
2013

01-04-
2022

03-07-
2021

05-09-
2014

01-07-
2022

27-09-
2013

27-09-
2013

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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19 Dr Neelam Gupta

20 Dr Manjit Singh Bal

21 Dr Naveen Kakkar

22 Dr Anuj Sharma

23 Dr Najma Khan

24 Dr Tarun Kumar

25 Dr Karishma Sarin

26 Dr Deepak Sharma

27 Dr Gurmeet Singh

28 Dr Jai Gopal Vohra

29 Dr Sumeet Chadha

30 Dr Kiran Kumar Singal

31 Dr S S Kaushal

32 Dr Jagjit Singh Bhahiya

33 Dr Mandeep Cheema

34 Dr Sharad Lodhi

35 Dr Karan Partap Singh

36 Dr Ajay Kumar Meena

37 Dr Vinay Shanker

38 Dr Rajwinder Singh

39 Dr Anurag Sood

40 Dr Ashok Kumar

Janmeja

41 Dr Balbir Singh

42 Dr Ravi Chand Sharma

43 Dr Neelam Grover

69

70

54

42

38

46

32

47

69

69

35

62

69

51

52

38

35

34

69

38

53

67

68

69

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

479

336

143

133

98

36

154

393

68

112

201

463

250

104

120

103

84

342

158

60

444

164

432

433

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
1991

01-04-
2015

04-09-
2019

30-01-
2014

21-04-
2018

16-09-
2021

15-11-
2021

04-06-
2016

25-05-
2019

01-03-
2018

01-03-
2019

11-07-
2015

01-08-
2016

15-06-
2018

14-08-
2020

15-02-
2018

11-06-
2018

25-08-
2021

01-08-
2016

01-07-
2013

12-02-
2021

01-01-
2018

07-01-
2016

01-03-
2021

01-03-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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44 Dr Rajeev Vinayak

45 Dr Inderpreet Sohi

46 Dr Rita Hajela

47 Dr Hemant Gupta

48 Dr Nitin Kumar

49 Dr Kamaljit Singh

Jaswal

50 Dr Satinder Singh
Minhas

51 Dr Sameer Anand

52 Dr Rajesh Kumar

53 Dr Rajan Sood

54 Dr Sourabh Sharma

55 Dr Joni Samria

56 Dr Rahul Jaggi

57 Dr Rajat Sharma

58 Dr Deepika Sharma

59 Dr Guncha Kalia

60 Dr Punit

61 Dr Navneet Singh

62 Dr Omeshwar Singh

63 Dr Kunal Bansal

64 Dr Jatin Aggarwal

65 Dr Sandeep Singh Jaura

66 Dr R K Gupta

67 Dr Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

68 Dr Shagun Korla
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46

54

65

46

41

68

70

49

63

51

36

36

34

34

31

49

37

34

36

33

31

69

66

35

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

183

300

127

156

431

356

180

122

156

132

60

60

60

24

135

120

78

108

60

60

52

367

129

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-07-
2015

04-09-
2019

15-09-
2014

03-12-
2016

05-12-
2022

05-06-
2017

13-04-
2018

09-07-
2018

27-09-
2018

03-01-
2022

07-06-
2019

02-07-
2018

01-10-
2019

01-10-
2019

09-04-
2022

09-09-
2014

18-06-
2018

13-07-
2017

05-03-
2020

08-09-
2018

20-05-
2019

28-11-
2020

01-09-
2015

02-04-
2015

18-02-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

Dr Vipan Gupta

Dr Manpreet Singh

Nanda

Dr Shenny Bhatia

Dr Santosh Minhas

Dr Monika Singla Gupta

Dr Neerja Singal

Dr Manisha Behal

Dr Monika Jindal

Dr Pallavi Kapoor

Dr Yoginder singh

Gulati

Dr Rupinder Singh

Dr D S Grewal

Dr Monika Sharma

Dr Anchal Sharma

Dr Tagbir Singh Sekhon

Dr Anupriya Sharma

Dr R S Thakur

Dr A M Hashia

Dr B S Sekhon

Dr Smriti Anand

Dr Sachin Kr Gupta

Dr Deepika Arora

Dr Anuradha Sen

Dr K S Sandhu

Dr Aleeza Pal

48

43

51

68

46

61

45

47

34

63

61

69

47

36

46

37

70

70

66

a4

45

33

33

64

35

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.D

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.D

M.D

M.D

MDS

MDS

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.S

M.S

254

178

154

324

222

225

194

172

72

216

348

480

120

101

223

96

362

464

120

195

173

24

36

274

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23-07-
2014

10-10-
2012

11-02-
2013

13-04-
2018

23-07-
2014

08-05-
2020

27-07-
2015

17-06-
2013

03-08-
2020

07-01-
2019

01-08-
2021

02-09-
2021

04-06-
2016

02-03-
2020

17-08-
2015

08-11-
2021

02-03-
2013

03-10-
2013

03-10-
2013

17-01-
2014

20-02-
2017

08-07-
2021

18-03-
2020

01-11-
2021

10-12-
2019

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1

112

113

114

115

116

117

118
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Dr Vishwajyoti Behal

Dr Renuka Sharma

Dr Vishal Mandial

Anjnee

Dr Sarita Khadayat

Mr Shanam Soni

Dr Pooja Mehra

Dr Shikha Malik

Dr Geetanjali Kaul

Dr Ishan Chanana

Dr Aanandita Sharma

Dr Mehak Kashyap

Dr Mehakdeep Singh

Dr Sankarshan Saha

Dr Ankush Sangwan

Dr Ravianka Arora

Dr Sourya Kanti Das

Dr Bhawna Sandhir

Dr Dharmagaddha Sai

Krishna

Dr Ritu Bala

Dr Arushi Mishra

Dr Anil Kumar Malik

Dr Gian Chand

Chauhan

Dr Harinder Singh

Dr Murudkar Ajinkya
Raju

50

50

47

30

30

26

29

28

27

33

25

31

28

30

32

28

32

29

33

28

50

63

30

28

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

M.Sc.

MPT(Physio)

M.Sc.

MPT(Physio)

MPT(Physio)

MPT(Physio)

MBBS

M.Sc.

(Physiology)

M.D

M.D

M.S

M.D

M.D

MPT(Physio)

M.S

M.D

M.S

239

232

220

62

51

36

27

25

25

22

22

23

15

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

09-01-
2023

28-02-
2015

16-11-
2015

25-09-
2018

17-08-
2019

23-11-
2020

16-08-
2021

23-10-
2021

28-10-
2021

01-01-
2021

01-01-
2021

28-05-
2022

28-05-
2022

01-06-
2022

01-06-
2022

06-06-
2022

08-06-
2022

01-01-
2022

02-06-
2022

16-08-
2022

27-08-
2022

01-09-
2022

05-09-
2022

07-09-
2022

14-09-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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119  Dr Parsannjeet Singh

120  Dr Sarah Arnestina

121 Mr Sonu Kumar Singh

122 Dr Varinder Paul

123 Dr Karanbir Singh

124 Dr Ramandeep Singh

125  Dr Deepak Kumar

126 Dr Mohd Amir Ansari

127 Dr Ashish

128  Dr Shivani Bakshi

129  Dr Sunny Yadav

130  Dr Swati Dogra

131 DrAyat Albina

132 Dr Sumit Sankhyan

133 DrVarsha Parihar

134 DrRitu Devi

135  Dr Nitish Kumar Verma

136  Ms Supreet Kaur

137  Dr Abhishek Pathania
J I agree
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30

25

27

40

32

31

35

30

36

35

26

32

29

27

36

31

28

24

35

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

MBBS

M.Sc.

M.S

M.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.D

MPT(Physio)

M.S

M.Sc.

MPT(Physio)

MBBS

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

29-06-
2022

19-09-
2022

03-08-
2022

19-09-
2022

10-10-
2022

10-10-
2022

11-10-
2022

19-10-
2022

20-10-
2022

20-10-
2022

28-10-
2022

01-01-
2022

07-11-
2022

16-11-
2022

03-12-
2022

06-12-
2022

17-12-
2022

02-05-
2022

15-10-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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